SUBURBAN PURCHASING

GCOOPERATIVE

2026 Ford Escape Active
All- Wheel Drive Contract
# 206

_m

Currie Motors Fleet

“Nice People to Do Business With”

Order Cut-Off 09/02/25



SUBURBAN PURCHASING
AATIVE
RE

Currie Motors Frankfort

SPC Contract Winner
2026 Ford Escape Active All Wheel Drive
Contract #206
Call Tom Sullivan (815) 464-9200

Standard Package: $29,028.00

Warranty: 3 Years 36, 000 miles Bumper to Bumper/ 5 Years 60,000 Power train

17 x 7-inch front and rear silver
aluminum wheels P225/65RH17 AS
BSW front and rear tires Overdrive
transmission

Lock-up transmission

Transmission electronic control
Stainless steel quasi-dual exhaust with
chrome tailpipe finisher

All-speed ABS and driveline traction
control Lead acid battery

Battery run down protection

Auto stop-start engine

Driver selectable drivetrain mode

Fuel tank capacity: 15.69 gal.

8 inch primary LCD display

Steering wheel mounted audio controls
Wireless audio streaming

SiriusXM AM/FM/Satellite radio Seek
scan Radio data system (RDS)
SYNC 4 external memory control
Internet radio capability

3 month satellite trial subscription
Vehicle body length: 181.2"
Wheelbase: 106.7"

Interior cargo length: 68.5"

Standard ride suspension

DRL preference setting

LED daytime running lights

Trip computer

Rear window defroster

Power door mirrors

Heated driver and passenger side door
mirrors Manual folding door mirrors
LED brake lights

Deep tinted windows

Variable intermittent front windshield
wipers Speed sensitive wipers
AdvanceTrac w/Roll Stability Control
electronic stability control system with
anti-roll

Manual rear child safety door locks
Driver front impact airbag

Seat mounted side impact driver airbag
Passenger front impact airbag

Seat mounted side impact front passenger
airbag Personal Safety System airbag
occupancy sensor 7 airbags
Securil.ock immobilizer

Automatic climate control

Dual-zone front climate control

Rear under seat climate control ducts



Fixed rear seats

60-40 folding rear seats

Manual reclining rear seats
Split-bench rear seat

Front facing rear seat

Fold forward rear seatback

Rear seats with manual fore and aft
Height adjustable rear seat head
restraints

Manual rear seat head restraint control
3 rear seat head restraints

Rear seat center armrest

Bucket front seats

Driver seat with 6-way directional
controls

Front passenger seat with 4-way
directional controls Height adjustable
front seat head restraints Manual front
seat head restraint control

Front seat center armrest Power
reclining driver seat

Power height adjustable driver seat
Power driver seat fore/aft control
Manual reclining passenger seat
Manual passenger seat fore/aft control
Cloth front seat upholstery

Cloth front seatback upholstery
Driver seat with 2-way power lumbar

Heated driver and front passenger seats

4-wheel disc brakes

4-wheel antilock (ABS) brakes
Electronic parking brake
Brake assist system

Hill start assist

Equipment Group 200A

Engine: 1.5L EcoBoost
Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic
3.81 Axle Ratio

Tires: 225/65R17 AS BSW
Wheels: 17" Shadow Silver-Painted Aluminum Unique
Cloth Front Bucket Seats
Monotone Paint Application

106" Wheelbase

Radio: AM/FM Stereo

50-State Emissions System

SYNC 4

Ford Pass Connect

Remote Start -App Based



Models

O Escape Active AWD
[0 Escape Active FWD
O Escape PHEV FWD

Equipment Groups

[0 66N-Active Premium Tech Package
[0 19H Cold Weather Package
[0 60S-Reverse Parking System

Other Options

47B-Easy Access Cargo Shade
50B-Floor Liners with Carpet Mats
50C-Floor Liners without Carpet Mats
50Q-Cargo Mat

63E-Remote Starter System

942-Day Time Running Lights
43M-Panoramic Vista Roof

51U-Mini Spare-Active Model Only
41H-Block Heater

ooooOooooOod

SUBURBAN PURCHASING

LT

29,028.00

-1387.00
33,505.00

4,107.00
935.00

141.00

127.00
188.00
150.00

94.00
465.00

42.00
1,499.00
324.00

179.00



Misc. Options

OOoooOooOooO O

Rustproofing

4-Corner LED Strobes
Service Manual-Thumb Drive

Delivery Greater than 50 miles of Dealership
License&Title [_|Municipal [ ]Municipal Police

Passenger Plates

Certificate of Origin-Customer to Complete License/Title Application

Warranties

Oo0Oo0O0OnO

3 Year/100,000 Miles Premium Care

5 Year/100,000 Miles Premium Care

3 Year/100,000 Miles Extra Care

5 Year/100,000 Miles Extra Care

5 Year/125,000 Miles Power Train Care
6 Year/125,000 Miles Power Train Care

Exterior Colors

o0 OoOooo

K1-Vapor Blue Metallic
A3-Space Silver Metallic
M7-Carbonized Gray Metallic
UM-Agate Black Metallic
YZ-Oxford White-Active Model
Only

D4-Rapid Red C/C

AZ-Star White Met.-PHEV

Interior Colors

O
O

Space Grey
Ebony

395.00
1,595.00
395.00
185.00
203.00
326.00
N/C

1,950.00
2,260.00
1,635.00
1,915.00
1,930.00
2,080.00

465.00

465.00
935.00



SUBURBAN PURCHASING

Title Name:

Title Address:
Title City:
Title Zip Code:

License Plate Desired:

Contact Name:

Phone Number:

PO Number:
FIN Code:
Tax Exempt Number:

Total Dollar Amount: S

Delivery Address:

Additional Information / Notes:

Authorized Signature:

Date:




SUBURBAN PURCHASING

COOPERATIVE

IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION
Orders require a signed original Purchase Order and Tax-Exempt Letter.

Submit documents to:

Currie Motors Commercial Center
10125 W Laraway
Frankfort, IL 60423

Main Phone: (815)464-9200

Contacts:

Tom Sullivan
Email: tsullivan@curriemotors.com

Phone: (815) 464-9200

Nic Cortellini
Email: ncortellini@curriemotors.com

Phone: (815) 464-9200

Note: Production is based upon plant scheduling and commodity restrictions and is subject to
cancellation.
Payment is due at the time of delivery.


mailto:tsullivan@curriemotors.com
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