

2026 Ford Escape Active All- Wheel Drive Contract # 206



Currie Motors Fleet

"Nice People to Do Business With"

Order Cut-Off 09/02/25



Currie Motors Frankfort

SPC Contract Winner

2026 Ford Escape Active All Wheel Drive

Contract #206

Call Tom Sullivan (815) 464-9200

Standard Package: \$29,028.00

Warranty: 3 Years 36, 000 miles Bumper to Bumper/ 5 Years 60,000 Power train

17 x 7-inch front and rear silver aluminum wheels P225/65RH17 AS BSW front and rear tires Overdrive transmission

Lock-up transmission

Transmission electronic control

Stainless steel quasi-dual exhaust with

chrome tailpipe finisher

All-speed ABS and driveline traction

control Lead acid battery Battery run down protection

Auto stop-start engine

Driver selectable drivetrain mode Fuel tank capacity: 15.69 gal. 8 inch primary LCD display

Steering wheel mounted audio controls

Wireless audio streaming

SiriusXM AM/FM/Satellite radio Seek

scan Radio data system (RDS)

SYNC 4 external memory control

Internet radio capability

3 month satellite trial subscription

Vehicle body length: 181.2"

Wheelbase: 106.7"

Interior cargo length: 68.5 " Standard ride suspension DRL preference setting LED daytime running lights

Trip computer

Rear window defroster

Power door mirrors

Heated driver and passenger side door mirrors Manual folding door mirrors

LED brake lights Deep tinted windows

Variable intermittent front windshield

wipers Speed sensitive wipers

AdvanceTrac w/Roll Stability Control electronic stability control system with

anti-roll

Manual rear child safety door locks

Driver front impact airbag

Seat mounted side impact driver airbag

Passenger front impact airbag

Seat mounted side impact front passenger

airbag Personal Safety System airbag

occupancy sensor 7 airbags

SecuriLock immobilizer

Automatic climate control

Dual-zone front climate control

Rear under seat climate control ducts

Fixed rear seats

60-40 folding rear seats

Manual reclining rear seats

Split-bench rear seat

Front facing rear seat

Fold forward rear seatback

Rear seats with manual fore and aft

Height adjustable rear seat head

restraints

Manual rear seat head restraint control

3 rear seat head restraints

Rear seat center armrest

Bucket front seats

Driver seat with 6-way directional

controls

Front passenger seat with 4-way

directional controls Height adjustable

front seat head restraints Manual front

seat head restraint control

Front seat center armrest Power

reclining driver seat

Power height adjustable driver seat

Power driver seat fore/aft control

Manual reclining passenger seat

Manual passenger seat fore/aft control

Cloth front seat upholstery

Cloth front seatback upholstery

Driver seat with 2-way power lumbar

Heated driver and front passenger seats

4-wheel disc brakes

4-wheel antilock (ABS) brakes

Electronic parking brake

Brake assist system

Hill start assist

Equipment Group 200A Engine: 1.5L EcoBoost

Transmission: 8-Speed Automatic

3.81 Axle Ratio

Tires: 225/65R17 AS BSW

Wheels: 17" Shadow Silver-Painted Aluminum Unique

Cloth Front Bucket Seats Monotone Paint Application

106" Wheelbase

Radio: AM/FM Stereo 50-State Emissions System

SYNC 4

Ford Pass Connect

Remote Start -App Based



Models

☐ Escape Active AWD	29,028.00
☐ Escape Active FWD	-1387.00
☐ Escape PHEV FWD	33,505.00

Equipment Groups

☐ 66N-Active Premium Tech Package	4,107.00
☐ 19H Cold Weather Package	935.00
☐ 60S-Reverse Parking System	141.00

Other Options

47B-Easy Access Cargo Shade	127.00
50B-Floor Liners with Carpet Mats	188.00
50C-Floor Liners without Carpet Mats	150.00
50Q-Cargo Mat	94.00
63E-Remote Starter System	465.00
942-Day Time Running Lights	42.00
43M-Panoramic Vista Roof	1,499.00
51U-Mini Spare-Active Model Only	324.00
41H-Block Heater	179.00

Misc. Options

	Rustproofing	395.00		
	4-Corner LED Strobes	1,595.00		
	Service Manual-Thumb Drive	395.00		
	Delivery Greater than 50 miles of Dealership	185.00		
	License & Title Municipal Municipal Police	203.00		
	Passenger Plates	326.00		
	Certificate of Origin-Customer to Complete License/Title Application	N/C		
		, -		
Warrar	nties			
	3 Year/100,000 Miles Premium Care	1,950.00		
	5 Year/100,000 Miles Premium Care	2,260.00		
	3 Year/100,000 Miles Extra Care	1,635.00		
	5 Year/100,000 Miles Extra Care	1,915.00		
	5 Year/125,000 Miles Power Train Care	1,930.00		
	6 Year/125,000 Miles Power Train Care	2,080.00		
Exterior (Colors			
	K1-Vapor Blue Metallic	465.00		
	A3-Space Silver Metallic			
	M7-Carbonized Gray Metallic			
	UM-Agate Black Metallic			
	YZ-Oxford White-Active Model			
	Only	465.00		
	D4-Rapid Red C/C AZ-Star White MetPHEV	465.00 935.00		
Ц	AZ-Star White MetPHEV	953.00		
Interior Colors				
П	Space Grey			
	Ebony			
	Loony			



Title Name:	
Title Address:	
Title City:	
Title Zip Code:	
License Plate Desired:	
Contact Name:	
Phone Number:	
PO Number:	
FIN Code:	
Tax Exempt Number:	
Total Dollar Amount: \$	
Delivery Address:	
Additional Information / Notes:	
Authorized Signature:	
Date:	



IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION

Orders require a signed original Purchase Order and Tax-Exempt Letter.

Submit documents to:

Currie Motors Commercial Center

10125 W Laraway Frankfort, IL 60423

Main Phone: (815)464-9200

Contacts:

Tom Sullivan

Email: tsullivan@curriemotors.com

Phone: (815) 464-9200

Nic Cortellini

Email: ncortellini@curriemotors.com

Phone: (815) 464-9200

Note: Production is based upon plant scheduling and commodity restrictions and is subject to cancellation.

Payment is due at the time of delivery.